
Halton Secondary Teachers 
Bargaining Unit Meetings 

OSSTF District 20 TBU 
980 Fraser Drive, Burlington, Ontario  L7L 5P5 

 
2016-2017 

 
 

Unless otherwise stated Council Meetings start at 
 

4:30 p.m. and Executive Meetings start at 4:00 p.m. 
 

 
 
COUNCIL 
 
Tuesday September 20 
 
Tuesday October 18 
 
Tuesday November 15 
 
Tuesday December 13 
 
Tuesday January 24 
 
Tuesday February 21 
 
Tuesday March 28 
 
Tuesday April 18 
 
Tuesday May 9 - HSTBU Assembly 
 
Tuesday June 6

 
EXECUTIVE 
 
Tuesday September 13 
 
Tuesday October 4 
 
Tuesday November 1 
 
Tuesday December 6 
 
Tuesday January 10 
 
Tuesday February 7 
 
Tuesday March 7 
 
Tuesday April 4 
 
Tuesday May 2 
 
June 6 – 3:00 p.m. Start

 
 

Fifth Annual President’s Celebration Dinner 
Tuesday June 13, 2017 @ 5:30 p.m 

 


